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The Vice President began his day at (place). 274 EOB 

Day Mon. 

Date 11-12-62 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Time 

10:10a 
10:30 
10:35 
10:40 
10:45 
11:00 
12:40p 
12:45 

2:45 
2:55 
3:10 
3:30 
4:45 
5:00 
6:00p 
6:10 
6:25 
6:45 
7:10 
8:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 
t 

f 

t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Depart res . w/ Col . Jackso n 
Arr. EO B 
Bill Kendric k 
George Reed y 
Horace Busb y 
WH -  NS C Executive Committe e Meetin g 
Arrive EOB 
Lunch w/ Sen . an d Mrs. Charle s Herring ; Sen . an d Mrs. Cul p Kru eger, Sen . an d Mrs. 

Chick Kazen , W . Jenkins ; an d MF -  27 4 EOB 
Congressman Purcel l 
Cong. Ji m Wrigh t 
Leave EO B to sho w Senator s an d Mrs. Herring , Kazen , Kru eger, aroun d W H office s 
Depart W H and toured Washingto n w/ abov e 
Arr. W H 
NSC Exec . Comm . Meetin g -  WH 
Depart W H 
Return t o EOB 
George Reed y abou t hi s speec h fo r API 
Depart EO B - via MF's car w/ MF 
Arr. 404 0 
Dinner wit h Cong , an d Mrs. Clar k Thompson , Mr . J . , Texa s Senator s an d Mrs. 

Charles Herring , Sen . and Mrs. Chic k Kazen , Sen . an d Mrs. Cul p Kru eger, MF , 
Cong, an d Mrs. Thornberr y 

1 
Expenditure 

Code 

$8.80 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


