)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
)	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Day Mon.

274 EOB

Date 11-12-62

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.	Í	Lo	LD		Code
1	10:10a			Depart res. w/ Col. Jackson	
	10:30			Arr. EOB	
	10:35	t		Bill Kendrick	!
	10:40	t		George Reedy	
5	10:45	t		Horace Busby	
6	11:00			WH - NSC Executive Committee Meeting	
7	12:40p			Arrive EOB	
8	12:45			Lunch w/ Sen. and Mrs. Charles Herring; Sen. and Mrs. Culp Kruger, Sen. and Mrs. Chick Kazen, W. Jenkins, and MF - 274 EOB	\$8. 80
9	2:45			Congressman Purcell	<u>'</u>
10	2:55	f		Cong. Jim Wright	
11	3:10			Leave EOB to show Senators and Mrs. Herring, Kazen, Kruger, around WH offices	J
12	3:30			Depart WH and toured Washington w/ above	
13	4:45			Arr. WH	j
14	5:00			NSC Exec. Comm. Meeting - WH	
15	6:00p			Depart WH	
16	6:10	:		Return to EOB	
17	6:25	t		George Reedy about his speech for API	1
18	6:45			Depart EOB - via MF's car w/ MF	
19	7:10			Arr. 4040	
20	8:00			Dinner with Cong. and Mrs. Clark Thompson, Mr. J., Texas Senators and Mrs. Charles Herring, Sen. and Mrs. Chick Kazen, Sen. and Mrs. Culp Kruger, MF, Cong. and Mrs. Thornberry	
					ļ

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.